(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Bhawana Kaushik | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2398 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 23 Nov 1999 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115673 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 09-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEI-ESI\TI;NT INECLUAITION SSRGS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 10-11-2025 GREEN
IE:‘/ITPELSOTYMENT ) Mansi Mlshg;\e-soGuerr;eersallst-Human 25.11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Deputy-Registrar (Ex.) 10-11-2025 GREEN
\F;E)I;II(IEIEC ATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 02-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-12-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 09-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Amity University

Amity University

Name Of The Candidate:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: A50606118020 A50606118020

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: English English

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-07 2021-07

Sl No: 7719 7719

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations-Amity

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

10-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

m e R S
sno. (719 Eovolmant No. ASQG081 18020 P
MUHUETR

S (Lholy

AMITY UNIVERSITY

HARYANA

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

This is to Eﬁrhﬁ; thigt Bhawana Kaushik |

.,..-"""/f
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (ENGLISH) |

50?!%9&1 ugﬁtgf gf Mr.HK Sha__r_ma ‘

has passed the

versi ; May, 2021
examination of this University feld in APrMey

.

vl

8.36 _ : .
He/She has secured overall CGPA on a 10 point
e

scale.
L ; CONTROLLER AMINATIONS
| AMITY UNIYERSITY

HARYANA
Q)II?L'F'f ot First Division.

prepared by OOVF_ Chcked by ._QJ.E_ £ e

' antr’r ler af L:‘Efi{urnirtum;;m
; g

oy
Gurugram, Haryana ‘ (UHFW |

ACLIME
Digte . 29-07-2021 I'\‘-\-;-.M\ 2 .

s
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Marriott Customer Engagement
Center Gurgaon

Marriott Customer Engagement
Center Gurgaon

Name Of The Candidate:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Emp Code: Not Provided CCC0918

From: 20-12-2021 20-12-2021

To: 28-02-2023 28-02-2023

Designation: Loyalty & Care Services Associate (e). Loyalty & Care Services Associate (e).

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

23,798 (Gross/month)

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Higher Studies

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

As per company norms

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Mansi Mishra - Generalist-Human
Resources,Marriott Customer Engagement Center Gurgaon, found the
employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mansi Mishra - Generalist-Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

25-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

From: Mishra, Mansi [mailto:Mansi.Mishra@marriott.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 25, 2025 3:20PM

To: ex-employment@goldguestglobal.in

Cc: Bangera, Rajesh

Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Bhawana Kaushik (1)-GQ-AMRSN-2358- Marriott Customer Engagement Center

Hello Akshatha,

Please find the feedback below:

HRfVerifier Inputs
Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here]
Marriott Customer Engagement Center
Company Name Gurgaon Marriott Customer Engagement Center Gurgaon
Candidate Mame Bhawana Kaushik Bhawana Kaushik
From {Date of Joining) 20 December 2021 20 December 2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 2E February 2023 28 February 2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the companyl: Loyelty & Care Services Associate (e). Loyalty & Care Services Associate ().
Employee Cede/ID/Ne Plzase Provide CCC0918
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 23,7598 (Gross/manth)
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Fermanent
Supervisor's Mame Please Provide Prashant Rana
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Higher Studies
Rehire Eligibility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) [Please fill in the relevant information) AS per company norms
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo) (Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter [document is authenticate? Yes
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if
“Yes” Please explain briefly] No
Any Misappropristion of Fund 2 [If “Yes” Please explain briefly] Na
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mo
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know: Mo
Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Under Signature

Thanks and Regards,

Mansi Mishra

Generalist-Human Resources

Human Resources

Sth Floor, Vatika Atrium, Sector 53, Golf Course Road

Gurgaon (Haryana)122001

Phone no: (+91-124) 6273024 / E-mail: mansi mishra@mamioft.com
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Enroll No: 2106143650 2106143650
Degree: Master of Arts Master of Arts
Major: English English
Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Deputy-Registrar (Ex.)-Indira
Gandhi National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Deputy-Registrar (Ex.)

Report Verified Date:

10-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

INDIRA GANDHI MATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
ignou Grade Card 5latus as on 21-10-2025
L@Jllg ::TSIE': Egrrent Dats| 230008 13 40 . 1] ].
AT

{Fer indormation Oaly) )
dp Card will be issued after eompletion of the g

tor the final grade card, The Final Gra

The Status & indizative anly & cannot be used a3 3 silistifule
Pro.nrlmm: an updation af all presc ribed compane |-!-;..

COMPLETED

i a0 COMPLETED
MEGD2 72 | : pitisis
| = B - - 7 45 COMPLETED
MEGDS o H . y S
" . 5 ﬂ.ipm'.‘r‘-ﬂt’ﬂ_m" ar 1&"*; . 62 s

. Iudlra Gandhy! rattonal Ope & IMPLE
e ; University 1 53 COMPLETED
e i : - ; &0 COMPLETED

MEGT3

o woid.

o will miake sueh resull nall an

f LUFM{unfalr mizans] if foun
Blishedideclaned, any case o

Mot withstanding ihe resull pa

Biaae = Ayaignmend 4 snd TR Prarical da nol sty 1o NEThE Soael

Gandhi National Open University. All Rights Reserved.

Indira
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2398

GQ-AMRSN-2398

Candidate Name:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Date Of Birth:

23-11-1999

23-11-1999

Father Name:

H K Sharma

H K Sharma

Addressl: C-109 Phase-2, New Palam Vihar, C-109 Phase-2, New Palam Vihar,
Sector-110, Near Mahalaxmi Sector-110, Near Mahalaxmi
Properties, Gurgaon, Properties, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122017. Haryana-122017.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID ID/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID» GOQ-AMRSIN-2393
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Bhawana Eaushilk
FATHER NAME H K Sharma

DATE OF BEIRTH 23-November-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-10% Phase-2, New Palam Vihar, Sector-110, Near Mahalaxmi Properdes, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122017.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATIOMN AS PER

ADDRESS Palam Vihar Police Staton
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 24-Ociober-2025

EXFECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

COMCILUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there iz no Crvil or Cominal case instibated against the Reference
MNumber raised befoce ns. The information is snbject to the search condncted within the Junsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information is subjective in natnre.

IAWYERS'S COMAMMEINT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online littpation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instinted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non pnblication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yones Tmly

Adslp=s-

(PALAV AGARTATL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 394098297739 394098297739
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

ﬁ AR TIFR o
Government of India

| o RS
Bhawana Kaushik
ST af¥r/DOB : 23/11/1999

HfgelT / Female

3940 9829 7739 wOF

TR - mmﬂm
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Annexure 5 (b)

Unigue Identification Authority of India

AACHAAR

aa myAadhaar #* English ~

Dashboard » Chack Aadhaar Validity

394098297739 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Haryana
Motbila b -7

This Aadhaar number requires Document (Proof of [dentity-P0I
document & Proof of Address-POA) update and Mandatory
Biometric Update. Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Pan Number:

HLAPK5823H

HLAPK5823H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

FERCET DT & Tiwe : A NI (R 55403) | COWTROL Huneaer  TTSTEE03 Trﬂnsuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

mezpnan - Be00IIS00S_sHYDQOITT REEEEMCERAMBER ;1
COHSUMER INFORMATION

o0 I LI HARE : Efemwmna Haushik Pkl :  HLAPKSEIGH

[ ] : BTN DEIVING LECBWOEMD  :  —

EDER + Femals AADHAAR PR .

ACUSESE: +  DELHL DELHL DELHI - LID0dIL -

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)
SCOGBTHE FADTOSS

Ingafficient History ToScore.

CREDITVISION®
Score -—1

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

i_"'@ P (D Pl el S Py v Lkl &

ENQUIRY SUMMARY

F_&' B Envquiry Sumarary svs bbb

CREDITVISIOME ALGORITHM(S)

g Mo Erelitiakon Algedshmiy avalahla,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

o U e - EHAWANA KALHIH oon - EILI®Y omimen - Famale ORRTTYESED s 300RE - -1

IDENTIFICATIOM(S)

IO TEFICATION TEPE [CEWTIFIC ATECH SLAIEER TEEIE OATE EXPIRATIOH DATE
(= PANCARD HLAPHSE2TH - -

= - IDENTEFICATION REPCRTED FROM ENCUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)
}-'_“1'.. o Tabage b B o o vl

EMATL CONTACT(S)
i-"_‘&l Mo Evall Bé cord wwadtsh e

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADOAEST CATEGORY EENmeHCE oO0e CWATE REPGRTED
1= DELHL DELHL DELHI - EID00L Parmmamers - (2122025

(= - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROH BMORERY
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EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

F_‘&‘ B D Loymvesss O o i o s akda

Annexure 6 (b)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

]

B i Pt Pl S0t iz D i o b s

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EMQUIRIES

i‘&l B % Ervguipy Doaen s wovs skl e

GLOSSARY

| c1rDATA GLOSSARY

REPCAT SECTIDH

FEY TER Dl

D LOR T

Email Contectis) :

Employrmant Informertion(s) :

Addressies)

1D Types

Telephone Types

(ccupation Codas

Address Category

Dy Pt Duefimeet Clascification

Comsumer CIR

Enwiched throrgh Enguiry
Income Tam T Mumber | Pl
Passport umber

Voter ID

Drvnr's: Licanss Mumiber
Ratson Card Humber
Urivereal T Mumiser (LD

Ltmst d Telephore detsis reported.
Hiohit= phomes

Home Phone

Office phome

Mot Classified

Lartest 4 srmails reported,

Latest Employment detail neported.
Snariet

Seif Emplowyed Professionals

Self Emmployed
Othears

Latest § address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address
Office Address

Mot categorized

Actiee Account mot closad

Imactive: Clozed scoount

Dimee Cipserenct: Dt of firse disharsement:

Diat= Closed: Date of scoount closure:

Date reported B Certified: Most repent date reported by reporting member
Las Pergrment Dt Miost recent dete s payrment was made on the account.

Start date: Begmnmg of the peryment: history

End Debe: Endd of the payment history

D0 Payment s made om the due dabe

001-%0: Payment is missad by number of days from the due date

STC: Peymenibs being made within 90 days

S Spenial soooumt created for reporting Standand Acoourts moving howand
Sub-8tsndard

SLIE: Payments being made after 20 days

DIET : The accountt has remained Sob-Standard for 12 months

L& : The acoount whene loss has been identified and remaine uncollactable
300K : Darts nart meporbed by Instibation

Comzumer has raized griewance request reganding imsue incormeciness of the
data reported iy Franoal Institution

Enicqiry mads with cther Members.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2398

GQ-AMRSN-2398

Candidate Name:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Date Of Birth:

23-11-1999

23-11-1999

Father Name:

H K Sharma

H K Sharma

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: C-109 Phase-2, New Palam Vihar, C-109 Phase-2, New Palam Vihar,
Sector-110, Near Mahalaxmi Sector-110, Near Mahalaxmi
Properties, Gurgaon, Properties, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122017. Haryana-122017.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-2395
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Bhawana Eaushale
FATHER NAME H K Sharma

DATE OF BIRTH 23-Movember-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-10% Phase-2, New Palam Vihar, Sector-110, Near Mahalacmu Propernes, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122017.

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 24-Ocrober-2023
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Jerified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Coiminal case instifnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condneted within the Jusisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz snbjectrre in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Civil or Cominal ease instibsted against the Reference
Wmnmber raised befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurdsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve 1n nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

et

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Bhawana Kaushik

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSMN-2398

Current Group World-Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Oct 2025 06:13 Case Created
Enfity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Name Bhawana Kaushik
Diate Printed 24-10-2025, 06:15

Confidential
23 Nov 1999
24 Oct 2025 06:13
MNo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
Eo — Y LSEG 5.ucence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
24 Oct 2025 06:13 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
24 Oct 2025 06:13 database check New Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are i UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Lagal Matice

The contents of thes record are private and confidental and shouwbd not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (7) the terms. of your agreement with LSEG allow yoau to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inciedes ther World-Check record; o (1il) you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. You must consider and ahide by your owm obligations in relabon to the data privacy rights of individuals and masst notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contzsned in the Werld-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedes o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fulier details avalable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infommation found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acton is taken and you should inform us if any inks o the souences are broken. i this recerd comtains negative allegations, it showld
b= assumed that such afegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawrse they are shiven as "Reported being linked to” others idertiSed in the database. The nanere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are connected to such individuals.

Nemg Bhawana Kaushik
Dinte Printed 2-10-2025, 06:15

Primed By datahase check RISK
e oo YO LSEG ¥iucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 24 /24



Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 28/ 28



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2398 GQ-AMRSN-2398
Employee Id: 115673 115673
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATIOMN
PARTICULARS RESUME AMND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Bhawana Kaushik Bhawana Kaushik
DOB 23-11-99 23-11-99

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Course M.A, MLA.
Specialization / Major English English
Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 1 year identified between PG(10-2024) & AML({10-2025).Candidate received the exam result of PG in
April 2025 and in remainining gap period Candidate was looking out for job opportunities and provided the relevant
proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Amity University

Amity University

Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization / Major English English
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 6 months identified between UG(06-2021) & Marriott International(12-2021).During this gap period,
Candidate was looking out for job opportunities and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as

Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 1 year identified between 12th std(2017) & UG(2018).During this gap period, Candidate was enrclled
in Design course and discontinued it and was involved in any emp and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period
is considered as Green.
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th Std

MName of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Emplover

Marriott International

Marriott International

Full Name of the Employee

Bhawana Kaushik

Bhawana Kaushik

Date of joining - From

20-12-21

20-12-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

28-02-23

28-02-23

Designation / Role

Loyalty & Care Associate

Loyalty & Care Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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